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PRACTICA

4864-3U

bpeHp
WunpunHa, MM
InnHa, MM

Makc. BbicoTa, MM

OCHOBHOW UCTOYHUK CBETa,
Konn4yecTBo namn

OCHOBHOW UCTOYHUK CBETA,
TUN UoKoNA

OCHOBHOW NCTOYHUK CBETaQ,
MowHocTb namnbl, W

OCHOBHOM UCTOYHUK CBETa,
KoMmnnekTauusa namnamMmm

MaTepuan apmaTypbl
CteneHb 3aWwmnThI, IP
Mnowagb ocBELEHUS, KB.M.

LiBeToBaa TemnepaTtypa
MUHUMasbHag, K

LiBeToBaa TemnepaTtypa
MaKCuUMasbHas, K

CBeTOBOI NOTOK
MUHWUManbHbIN, LM

CBeTOoBOI NOTOK
MaKCUMasbHbIN, LM

MNynbT

BbikntoyaTenb

Adummep

NHoekc uBeTonepenayu
Bupg paccenBaTens
dopMa paccenBaTens

BO3MOXXHOCTb MCNOJIb30BaHUA

YHUBEPCabHbIX KpernjieHnn
B0O3MOXXHOCTb 3aMeHbl 1aMn

MoAxXoaUT ANA HATAXKHbIX
NMoTOIKOB

LiseT apmaTypbl
KpenneHwne

LLeHa: 3 800 pyoO.

FAVOURITE

INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING COMPANY

Favourite
33

615

45

1
LED
40

na

MeTan
20
12

3000
6000
3000

3000

HeT
HeTt
HeTt
<90

3KpaH

NAOCKUI

HeT
HeT
HeT

b6enbin
Tpek



